Crossroads Charter Schools

Succession Planning Meeting Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Friday April 26, 2024 at 8:00 AM CDT

Agenda

Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Succession Planning Committee

A. Formation of Succession Planning Committee

B. Superintendent Evaluation

Other Business

A. Long Term Suspensions

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Jacob Schwartz

Greg Valdovino

Jacob Schwartz

Time

8:00 AM

Tm

8:01 AM

20m

20 m

8:41 AM

20m

9:01 AM
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